Horatevska rovina
2016-09-24 Horatev, Polabi

Mala Horatevska rovina 11km (déti velké)
start ~ 12:49:20 | 2002 a mladsi | prihlaseno: 18

por./kat.

rocnik

tym/klub/obec

odstup

(1
AN
D

[)
L1 Y]

L

vysledky

1 1/D14
2  1/CH14
3 2/D14
4  2/CH14
5 1/CH12
6 2/CH12
7 1/D12
8 3/CH12
9 2/D12
10 3/D12
11 4/D12
12 3/D14
13 5/D12
14 4/D14
15 4/CH12
16 6/D12
17 7/D12
18 8/D12

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

305
323
338
328
300
311
310
302
325
316
324
336
326
335
314
340
321
339

MARTINA BARTOSOVA
MAREK SIMECEK
NATALIE PLESKACOVA
ONDRE) STEKRT
TOMAS DOHNAL
VLASTIK HORYNA
TEREZA DOHNALOVA
MARCEL ADAMEC
TEREZA SIMECKOVA
KRISTYNA KREJCIKOVA
NELA SIMECKOVA

IVA DEMETEROVA
GABOSA SNIDLOVA
VERONIKA DEDKOVA
PETR KORINEK

JULIE ANNA SPACKOVA
NATALIE NOVAKOVA
MATYLDA PESANOVA

2003
2003
2003
2002
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2002
2005
2002
2005
2004
2005
2005

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBUR...
T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
EXPRES CZ - MERIDA KOLIN
HORATEV

CYKLISTIKA NYMBURK

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
CYKLISTIKA NYMBURK
PODEBRADY

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK

NYMBURK
PRAHA 9 M
NYMBURK

27:11.7
27:58.0
29:30.2
30:16.5
31:08.4
31:45.7
31:47.0
31:48.5
32:59.0
33:19.9
34:31.4
36:10.6
36:11.2
36:13.6
39:40.9
41:58.8
43:32.7
51:19.5

00:00
00:46
02:18
03:04
03:56
04:34
04:35
04:36
05:47
06:08
07:19
08:58
08:59
09:01
12:29
14:47
16:21
24:07
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Horatevska rovina |
2016-09-24 Horatev, Polabi ( )

Mala Horatevska rovina 11km (déti malé) vysledky
start ~ 12:50:35 | 2006 a mladsi | prihlaseno: 29

pofr./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/CH10 304 KAREL BARTOS 2006 T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK 29:00.3 00:00
2 2/CH10 337 RICHARD SEVERYN 2007 EXPRES MERIDA KOLIN 32:54.9 03:54
3 1/D10 334 NICOL JELINKOVA 2008 CZ EXPRES MERIDA TEAM KOLIN ~ 34:03.9 05:03
4 2/D10 306 MICHAELA BAZLIKOVA 2006 TATCE 37:07.4 08:07
5 3/CH10 318 STEPAN KURKA 2008 PODEBRADY 37:30.3 08:30
6 4/CH10 346 KRYSTOF ANTOS 2009 NYMBURKA 38:06.2 09:05
7 3/D10 344 CHIARA BETKOVA 2007 TSUNAMI 38:14.9 09:14
8 5/CH10 312 DANIEL HORYNA 2007 TJ LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK 38:15.2 09:14
9 6/CH10 330 VOJTECH SULC 2006 PODEBRADY 38:35.6 09:35
10 4/D10 343 VIKTORIA MRAZKOVA 2007 TSUNAMI 39:02.2 10:01
11 7/CH10 319  FILIP MALEK 2008 HORATEV 40:33.9 11:33
12 8/CH10 332 OSKAR ZABAK 2008 SKP NYMBURK 40:36.8 11:36
13 9/CH10 329 PETRSULC 2008 PODEBRADY 42:11.4 13:1
14 10/CH10 309 ONDRE] CERVENKA 2008 KOUNICE 42:15.7 13:15
15 11/CH10 347 DAVID VITA 2008 PODEBRADY 42:16.0 13:15
16 12/CH10 345 OLIVER BETKA 2010 TSUNAMI 42:19.0 13:18
17 13/CH10 333  FELIX ZABAK 2009 HORATEV 42:48.4 13:48
18 5/D10 327 LILISNIDLOVA 2008 TJ LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK 44:43.4 15:43
19 6/D10 313 BARBORA KOPECKA 2009 NYMBURK 48:42.1 19:41
20 7/D10 315 KATERINA KORINKOVA 2007 48:53.9 19:53
21 8/D10 308 ROZARIE CENOVSKA 2010 VODNI SKAUTI NYMBURK 50:05.9 21:05
22 9/D10 341 ELEN SEMANCO 2008 PODEBRADY 51:14.4 22:14
23 14/CH10 317 SIMON KUDLACEK 2011 KRINEC 53:25.4 24:25
24 10/D10 320 ZANETA NOVAKOVA 2008 PRAHA 9 CM 53:35.5 24:35
25 11/D10 301 MARIE ADAMCOVA 2009 PODEBRADY 01:11:41.4  42:41
26 15/CH10 303 MICHAL ADAMEC 2007 PODEBRADY 01:12:13.2  43:12
27 16/CH10 342 MATYAS NOVOTNY 2009 CZE 01:13:18.6  44:18
DNS /CH10 331 ALEX VAVRA 2008 BUNDES REPUBLICH FAHFRA
DNS /D10 322 VERONIKA SKURKOVA 2008 CZE
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Horatevska rovina
2016-09-24 Horatev, Polabi

Horatevska rovina 40km
start ~ 13:00:01 | 2001 a starsi | pfihlaseno: 204

rocnik

tym/klub/obec

odstup

4.
AN
D

[)
L1 Y]

L

vysledky

21 10/M40
22 11/M40
23 12/M40
24 5/M50
25 13/M40
26 14/M40
27 8/M30
28 6/M50
29 9/M30
30 1/M51
31 10/M30
32 15/M40
33 2/M51
34 11/M30
35 12/M30
36 7/M50
37 16/M40
38 13/M30
39 17/M40
40 14/M30
41  8/M50
42 3/M51
43 4/M51
44 15/M30
45 18/M40
46 9/M50
47 1/7245
48 5/M51

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

190 JAKUB KAVALIR

2 MICHAEL KUBIN

1 MIROSLAV ZIVNY
191 JAN RADA

3 LUKAS OUZKY

9  ONDREJ BERAN

7  MILOSLAV POHL
4 KAREL BARTOS

6 LUDEK SIMECEK
75 MAREK KREJCIK
79 ROMAN KRiZ

123 MICHAL RYDVAL
149 PETR TINDEL

13  TOMAS BARTSCH
8  JAN KUCERA

5  VLASTIMIL KRUPICKA
124 MICHAL RYGLEWICZ
54  MARTIN HEJDRYCH
127 MAREK SLAVICEK
92 JIRI MALY

202 ZDENEK VEIS

186 MICHAL NYC

200 PAVEL HEJNA

125 JOSEF SADLO

165 RADEK VTIPIL

67 PAVEL JANATA
89 TOMAS MACEK
159 PETR VLCEK

130 MATE) SOJKA

119 PAVEL PRCHAL
177 LUKAS SMIGELSKY
193 RADIM SEMANCO
144  MIROSLAV SiPEK
171 PAVEL ZIVNY

140 TOMAS SEMLE)
139 VLADIMIR SEMLEJ
102 MARTIN MENOSCIK
101 JAN MEJZR

142 JAN SIMONEK
156 JAN VANICKY

62  VLASTIMIL HORYNA
197 VLADIMIR MORAVEK
188 JIRi PROBST

28 LUKAS DEDEK
176 RADKO DRAGANOV
57 ZDENEK HODBOD
204 KATARINA LUDVIKOVA
131 FRANTISEK SOUKAL

1993
1993
1982
1977
1993
1989
1981
1973
1977
1976
1977
1974
1972
1988
1969
1990
1980
1985
1990
1980
1976
1982
1981
1973
1983
1983
1995
1971
1997
1959
1996
1976
1965
1987
1993
1971
1980
1989
1980
1994
1973
1952
1958
1997
1979
1972
1979
1962

ELEVEN MERCEDES MITAS
BMC CZ RACING TEAM

KCL KOOPERATIVA-SVIJANY
ELEVEN MERCEDES MITAS
T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
METROSTAV

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
ODPADYWEB.CZ

CK VINOHRADSKE SLAPKY
CYKLOSVITILNY.CZ
TRANSBRODY

KC SLAVIA PRAHA

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
CYKLOSKI ZITNIK

JiZDNi KOLA MLADA BOLESLAV
KELLYS BIKE RANCH TEAM
T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
RADONICE

HORATEV

T) VSECHLAPY

KRINEC

ELEVEN MERCEDES MITAS TEAM
PIVO SI PLATIM SAM

PDY

CK VINOHRADSKE SLAPKY
PODEBRADY

SK CYKLOSPORT KERN
KELLYS BIKERANCH
PODEBRADY

KH-TOUR GCT

KCL KOOPERATIVA-SVIJANY
SEMLE]

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
TPCA BIKE TEAM
JAMENET.CZ

ZAHORNICE

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
JABLONEC NAD NISOU
BIKE AND SURF TEAM

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
VITAMINKLUB.CZ

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
KILPI

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK

01:19:22.4
01:19:25.7
01:22:04.8
01:22:07.8
01:22:10.8
01:22:11.1
01:22:11.4
01:22:14.1
01:22:17.5
01:22:18.8
01:22:19.0
01:24:50.8
01:24:55.9
01:25:06.6
01:25:07.6
01:25:32.1
01:26:05.5
01:26:10.3
01:26:11.9
01:28:03.6
01:28:06.4
01:28:10.3
01:28:11.2
01:28:12.7
01:29:17.0
01:29:18.3
01:29:44.8
01:29:47.2
01:29:59.6
01:30:13.5
01:30:31.7
01:30:37.9
01:31:21.5
01:31:28.4
01:31:40.7
01:31:41.7
01:31:52.9
01:31:55.9
01:32:09.8
01:32:10.5
01:32:11.6
01:32:28.4
01:32:29.2
01:32:37.2
01:32:42.1
01:32:45.4
01:32:47.7
01:32:48.6

00:00
00:03
02:42
02:45
02:48
02:48
02:49
02:51
02:55
02:56
02:56
05:28
05:33
05:44
05:45
06:09
06:43
06:47
06:49
08:41
08:44
08:47
08:48
08:50
09:54
09:55
10:22
10:24
10:37
10:51
11:09
11:15
11:59
12:06
12:18
12:19
12:30
12:33
12:47
12:48
12:49
13:06
13:06
13:14
13:19
13:23
13:25
13:26
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100
101
102

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

10/M50
6/M51
7/M51
19/M40
11/M50
20/M40
21/M40
22/M40
1/235
16/M30
2/735
12/M50
23/M40
13/M50
14/M50
15/M50
17/M30
18/M30
16/M50
19/M30
8/M51
3/735
1/JUNIOR
24/M40
20/M30
17/M50
18/M50
19/M50
21/M30
20/M50
25/M40
26/M40
2/245
22/M30
27/M40
9/M51
28/M40
21/M50
22/M50
4/735
23/M50
3/245
24/M50
25/M50
10/M51
11/M51
12/M51
26/M50
2/JUNIOR
27/M50
13/M51
29/M40
3/JUNIOR
4/JUNIOR

43
32
161
27
174
84
34
175
105
22
184
109
66
51
113
103
59
24
163
167
104
100
45
9%
73
187
115
91
78
135
85
36
76
65
31
153
137
128
40
48
29
12
21
185
205
155
15
133
50
121
52
14
86
17

MAREK FRANK
RICHARD DOHNAL
PAVEL VOJTECH
TOMAS DAVIDEK
LUBOS DUSEK
ZDENEK KUDLACEK
VLADISLAV DUDEK
JIRi NOVAK

TEREZA NEDOROSTOVA
TOMAS BUK
ANDREA MATHOVA
ROMAN NOVAK
PETR JADERNY
MICHAL HANOUSEK
JAROSLAV PAROULEK
MIROSLAV MiCHAL
MICHAL HORKY

JAN CIBULKA

PETR VOLF

MARTIN ZBYN

JOSEF MICHL
MICHAELA MATOUSKOVA
TOMAS GALLISTL
MICHAL MASAR
FRANTISEK KRAUS
JOSEF HORVATOVIC
MARTIN PETERKA
PETR MACH

MARTIN KRENA

JAN SVITEK

VIKTOR KUDLACEK
JOSEF DURIS
KATARINA KREJCIKOVA
JIRIHOZA

ONDREJ PETR

PETR URBANEK

JAN SVOBODA
MIROSLAV SLAVIK
JIRI FISAR

IVETA HALAMOVA
JIRi DENEMARK
MARTINA BARTOSOVA
FANDA BUCHTA
MARTIN KOHLICEK
JIRI REJF

MIROSLAV VANICKY
ZDENEK BEJDA
MARTIN STYBOR

JIRI HAMPL

PETR PRIBYL

KAREL HAUERLAND
MARTIN BAZLIK
MATE] KUKLA

FILIP BOROVICKA

1967
1962
1964
1985
1975
1979
1979
1977
1988
1988
1997
1974
1983
1975
1970
1974
1990
1993
1970
1989
1959
1997
2001
1979
1987
1971
1971
1975
1987
1974
1981
1984
1978
1992
1979
1963
1976
1975
1967
1986
1968
1974
1973
1971
1951
1965
1958
1974
2001
1967
1951
1977
1998
1999

PODEBRADY

PRAHA

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
VSECHLAPY

T) SOKOL HORATEV
KRINECKE SLAPKY

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
PARKER

BSK RACING TEAM

LYSA NAD LABEM
PODEBRADY

NYMBURK

PODEBRADY

MODEL BIKE TEAM

SKP NYMBURK

GOLCUV JENiKOV

BESIP

BESIP

AGRO KOLIN

PREROV NAD LABEM

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
BTK EURO BIKE PRAHA
SUCHDOL

VSECHLAPY

HOSTINEC U CERNU

PECKY

AUTO-COMBI KUTNA HORA
KOLIN

LYSA NAD LABEM

UVALY

KRINEC

TOPEN{ DURIS

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
VINARNA HACIENDA
LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK

CERNIKY

HIGH-ENERGY

VSECHLAPY

NYMBURK

SKVOREC

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
VLASTEJOVICE-CITY

X SKI SCHOOL

PRAHA 6

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
KOLIN

REVITALI

SUCHDOL

PRAHA 4

NYMBURK

TATCE

PODEBRADY

HORATEV 242

01:32:51.2
01:32:57.3
01:33:36.1
01:33:40.7
01:33:49.7
01:34:05.6
01:34:06.8
01:34:11.3
01:34:12.2
01:34:14.3
01:34:35.6
01:34:41.8
01:35:04.0
01:35:27.5
01:35:29.6
01:35:32.9
01:35:35.9
01:35:36.1
01:35:37.8
01:35:54.0
01:35:56.7
01:35:59.4
01:35:59.7
01:36:00.2
01:36:48.1
01:36:50.3
01:37:26.6
01:37:52.4
01:37:58.4
01:38:04.1
01:38:05.3
01:38:05.5
01:38:29.3
01:38:39.0
01:38:49.3
01:38:52.9
01:38:55.0
01:38:56.3
01:39:25.1
01:39:27.7
01:39:27.7
01:40:12.6
01:40:27.0
01:40:48.7
01:41:07.9
01:41:14.8
01:41:15.3
01:41:17.2
01:41:18.7
01:42:53.7
01:42:55.8
01:42:58.7
01:43:14.6
01:43:24.3

13:28
13:34
14:13
14:18
14:27
14:43
14:44
14:48
14:49
14:51
15:13
15:19
15:41
16:05
16:07
16:10
16:13
16:13
16:15
16:31
16:34
16:37
16:37
16:37
17:25
17:27
18:04
18:30
18:36
18:41
18:42
18:43
19:06
19:16
19:26
19:30
19:32
19:33
20:02
20:05
20:05
20:50
21:04
21:26
21:45
21:52
21:52
21:54
21:56
23:31
23:33
23:36
23:52
24:01
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

28/M50
1/246
30/M40
23/M30
24/M30
31/M40
25/M30
4/745
29/M50
14/M51
5/JUNIOR
32/M40
15/M51
30/M50
31/M50
33/M40
16/M51
34/M40
17/M51
32/M50
33/M50
34/M50
26/M30
27/M30
18/M51
6/JUNIOR
35/M50
35/M40
36/M40
5/245
37/M40
19/M51
20/M51
21/M51
22/M51
1/JUNIORKY
7/JUNIOR
38/M40
8/JUNIOR
28/M30
36/M50
23/M51
37/M50
29/M30
39/M40
38/M50
39/M50
24/M51
40/M40
41/M40
2/246
40/M50
2/JUNIORKY
5/235

166

150
181
151
173
141
47
207
23
55
145
88
72
196
61
136
158
94
203
11
162
26
10
81
138
132
160
110
64
80

IAN WOOD

ILONA FLIEDROVA
ZDENEK FARKAS
JAN SPINKA

LUKAS MACEK
MARTIN POLESNY
JAN POLESNY
KATERINA SERBUSOVA
JAROSLAV SLOVAK
MILOS VANCURA
VOJTECH JELINEK
MARTIN STEFACEK
VLADIMIR FRISCH
JOSEF JUST

CEPEK ROMAN
ROMAN VAVRA
MARTIN BOHAC
PETR NECHODDOMA
ANTONIN NEDOROST
LUDEK DOHNAL
VIT ZDRAZIL
VLADIMIR ZENISEK
TOBIAS KUCERA
BENJAMIN KUCERA
JAROSLAV HAJEK
STEPAN TINDEL
ROSTISLAV SLEMIN
MILAN TULACEK
LIBOR ZOHA
STEPANKA SIMECKOVA
JIRI HAJEK

PETR HELEKAL
LUBOS BULICEK
MIREK HELMICH
LUBOMIR SiPEK
NATALIE KURKOVA
PAVEL KRATKY
JAKUB ANTOS
STEPAN HORTLIK
JIRi SVOBODA
JOSEF VERNER
DUSAN MARTINEK
DAVID DVORAK
LUKAS AJCHLER
DAVID VOKOUN
MAREK CERVENKA
ROMAN AJCHLER
OTO KUBES
VLADIMIR SEBETKA
PETR STRNAD
JAROSLAVA VNUKOVA
JAN NOVAK

LUCIE HRDLICKOVA
MILADA KRiZOVA

1969
1963
1979
1989
1988
1982
1987
1977
1973
1954
1999
1979
1962
1968
1971
1978
1964
1977
1962
1975
1970
1975
1992
1991
1964
2001
1975
1976
1978
1975
1977
1958
1962
1957
1958
2001
2001
1979
2001
1989
1967
1960
1968
1988
1978
1974
1966
1964
1978
1978
1951
1973
2001
1985

PRAHA 8
LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
NYMBURK

SK KRAKOVANY
DOLNI BOUSOV
MLADA BOLESLAV
MLADA BOLESLAV
POLABSKA SMECKA
PREROV NAD LABEM
HISPORT TEAM
CNK

DVORY

BENATKY NAD JIZEROU
MOCHOV

REMA NYMBURK
MTC PODEBRADY
KOUNICE

PECKY
NERATOVICE

DEVIL

SAMOSELF

HOBIK Z KRALUP
FRYDSTEJN
FRYDSTEJN
NYMBURK
CYKLOSVITILNY.CZ
KOSTELNi LHOTA
KOLIN

PODEBRADY

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
KOUNICE
PODEBRADY

SANY

CERNI KONE

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
PODEBRADY
ZVERINEK
NYMBURK

LAZNE BOHDANEC
PRAHA

KOUNICE

LIKE BIKE RASOCHY
DVORY

DOUBEK

KOUNICE

KOUNICE

PRAHA 9 PROSEK
NYMBURK

MESTEC KRALOVE
PRAHA 10

BSK RACING TEAM
PRAHA 9 CM

MIKE BIKE TEAM
NYMBURK

01:43:33.7
01:43:39.0
01:43:50.1
01:43:54.9
01:43:58.5
01:43:59.6
01:43:59.8
01:44:04.3
01:44:05.1
01:44:09.9
01:44:10.7
01:44:31.5
01:44:36.0
01:44:51.5
01:45:09.6
01:45:11.7
01:45:16.0
01:45:27.1
01:45:27.6
01:45:39.1
01:45:40.2
01:45:50.0
01:46:27.9
01:46:31.8
01:47:05.0
01:47:05.3
01:47:50.3
01:48:02.3
01:48:07.1
01:48:30.3
01:48:33.7
01:48:40.3
01:48:43.3
01:48:56.3
01:49:21.9
01:49:35.7
01:50:43.8
01:50:58.0
01:51:08.8
01:51:22.2
01:51:25.2
01:51:27.1
01:51:27.8
01:51:28.3
01:52:05.7
01:52:12.7
01:52:34.3
01:53:44.7
01:54:07.7
01:54:15.6
01:56:15.8
01:56:51.5
01:56:54.7
01:56:56.9

24:11
24:16
24:27
24:32
24:36
24:37
24:37
24:41
24:42
24:47
24:48
25:09
25:13
25:29
25:47
25:49
25:53
26:04
26:05
26:16
26:17
26:27
27:05
27:09
27:42
27:42
28:27
28:39
28:44
29:07
29:11
29:17
29:20
29:33
29:59
30:13
31:21
31:35
31:46
31:59
32:02
32:04
32:05
32:05
32:43
32:50
33:11
34:22
34:45
34:53
36:53
37:29
37:32
37:34
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157 42/M40
158 43/M40
159 6/Z35

160 3/Z46

161 7/Z35
162 25/M51
163 26/M51
164 4/746

165 8/Z35

166 41/M50
167 27/M51
168 44/M40
169 28/M51
170 6/245

171 29/M51
172 3/JUNIORKY
173 42/M50
174 43/M50
175 30/M51
176 9/Z35

177 44/M50
178 45/M40
179 5/746

180 45/M50
181 46/M50
182 10/235
183 6/246
184 7/245

185 46/M40
186 47/M50
(187) 7/246
(188) 48/M50
(189) 47/M40
(190) 49/M50
(191) 11/235
DNF /Z35
DNF /M51
DNF /Z35
DNF /M50
DNF /M51
DNF /Z46
DNF /M30
DNS /M51
DNS /M40
DNS /M50
DNS /M50
DNS /Z45
DNS /M30

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

152
122
18
98
180
70
19
172
126
60
206
53
42
111
183
195
194
56
35
179
178
112
108
33
116
74
95
38
107
69
148
120
63
97
58
134
93
99
87
192
39
71
20
146
143
170
164
77

JAKUB MARVAN
JAN ROCEK

RADKA BROUSILOVA
HANA MATOUSKOVA
VERONIKA STASTNA
ZDENEK KOSTYR
MIROSLAV BUDEJSKY
ADRIANA BOROVICKOVA
GABRIELA SEKYRKOVA
PAVEL HORTLIK
JAROMIR SNIZEK
DUSAN HAVLIK

JAN FOUSEK
MICHAELA NOVAKOVA
JINDRICH MATHA
BARBORA HETMANOVA
VLADIMIR HETMAN
PAVEL HERMANEK
JAROSLAV DURIS
TEREZA KRCHNIKOVA
JAN JIRU

ROMAN ODL

DANA NOSKOVA
MILAN DOKOUPIL
MARTIN POLAK
RADKA KREJCi

LIBUSE MARTINKOVA
MARCELA FARKASOVA
JIRI NEPOZITEK
VACLAV JIRICNY

JANA SVEJDOVA

JAN PRONEK

OTAKAR HORYNA
PETR MASEK

BLANKA HOLLEROVA
LUCIE SVETLIKOVA
MILOSLAV MARES
MARKETA MATOUSKOVA
PETR KUNC

JIRi PONEC

JINDRISKA FRISCHOVA
DAVID KOSVANEC
BOHUSLAV BUDKA
MARANEK SNIDLU
MILOS SINDELAR

JAN ZIROVNICKY
MARCELA VONKOVA
PAVEL KROPACEK

1977
1981
1990
1965
1988
1953
1953
1970
1982
1969
1942
1980
1963
1974
1961
2001
1967
1968
1956
1990
1966
1978
1964
1972
1971
1984
1963
1977
1976
1968
1965
1973
1981
1973
1981
1988
1957
1996
1974
1949
1970
1987
1965
1978
1967
1970
1971
1988

01:58:25.5 39:03
01:58:25.6 39:03
01:58:27.8 39:05
01:58:57.5 39:35

STS CHVOJKOVICE
RED BULL RACING
CYKLISTIKA NYMBURK
BTK EURO BIKE PRAHA

PCHERY 01:59:31.0  40:08
NYMBURK 02:00:13.4  40:51
CAYMANPHARMA MTB 02:01:16.8  41:54
HORATEV 02:01:18.4  41:56
SADSKA 02:01:19.8  41:57
LAZNE BOHDANEC 02:02:32.2  43:09
PODEBRADY 02:05:27.7  46:05
NYMBURK 02:05:28.0  46:05
SADSKA 02:07:15.1  47:52
PRAHA 9 CM 02:07:31.2  48:08
PODEBRADY 02:07:31.7  48:09

TPCA BIKE TEAM
TPCA BIKE TEAM

02:10:44.1 51:21
02:10:47.1 51:24

MODEL OBALY NYMBURK 02:11:39.6  52:17
TOPEN{ DURIS 02:12:02.4  52:40
PRAHA 02:15:31.4  56:09

AC SPARTA PRAHA CYKLO AKADEI 02:15:32.1 56:09

PRIMATRUCK 02:18:01.1  58:38
KATASTR 02:18:17.1  58:54
SADSKA 02:27:18.1 01:07:55
KOUNICE 02:30:10.3  01:10:47
LYSA NAD LABEM 02:31:01.6  01:11:39
LIKE BIKE RASOCHY 02:39:34.7 01:20:12
MODEL BIKE TEAM 02:40:35.5 01:21:13
PREROV NAD LABEM 02:45:48.7 01:26:26
KOLIN 02:56:55.1 01:37:32
JOSEFUV DUL

PRAHA

SADSKA

SADSKA

PRAHA

KATASTR

BENATKY NAD JIZEROU
BTK EURO BIKE PRAHA
NYMBURK

LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
BENATKY NAD JIZEROU
NYMBURK

PRIMATRUCK

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
VSECHLAPY

PiSKOVA LHOTA

CZE
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